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>

JUST 4 FUN
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1

i
)
N

MARK

MARROQUIN

SPRING MILLS

PA

1960

FARMALL

560

277.470

2

161

JOHN

WEAVER

REBERSBURG

PA

1958

FARMALL

560

HOT ROD LINCOLN

265.470

TERRY

BEACHEL

THOMPSONTOWI

PA

JUNKYARD DOG

260.020
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